
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 

No. 
192 
766 
104 
368 

4 
412 
60 

730 
18 

124 
810 
300 
264 
772 
898 
88 

164 
552 
946 
144 
414 
910 
52 

292 
296 
152 
448 
776 
28 

244 
380 
814 
944 
444 
328 
446 
176 
992 

Name 
Glen Meier 
Michael Sandner 
Jeremy Sydow 
Filip Olsson 
Marcel Stauffer 
Pit Rickert 
Nico Koch 
Timur Petraschin 
Markus Rammel 
Jakub Terešák 
Crnjanski Yann 
Noah Ludwig 
Jascha Berg 
Jarni Kooij 
Elias Stapel 
Dušan Drdaj 
Nikolay Malinov 
Jozef Posluch 
Tom Oster 
Diogo Graca 
Samuel Struk 
Dante Nijs 
Martin Winter 
Tim Scholtes 
Nicolas Gerber 
Manuel Geiger 
Kristians Freimanis 
Oliver Sczeponek 
William Söll 
Max Bülow 
Phil Niklas Löb 
Matus Tomala 
Tim Walch 
Felix Hail 
Theo Praun 
Tim Scharf 
Maximilian Metzger 
Marvin Pfeffer 

FNM 
DMU 
AMF 
DMSB 
SVEMO 
AMF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
MFR 
AMF 
ACCR 
FFM 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
BMF 
SMF 
DMSB 
FNM 
SMF 
FMB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMS 
AMF 
LaMSF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
SMF 
FFM 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
DEN/ Trige 

AUT/ 4743 

GER/ Köln 

SWE/ Köln 

AUT/ Nußdorf 

GER/ Werl 

GER/ Braunschwe

RUS/ sassenburg 

AUT/ Seitenstetten

CZE/ Chomutov 

FRA/ soufflenheim

GER/ Aschersleben

GER/ Weyhe 

BEL/ Westerlo 

GER/ Kettenacker 

CZE/ Praha 

BLG/ Sofia 

SVK/ Velké Rovné 

GER/ Hillscheid 

POR/ Covelos-Arco

SVK/ Vislanka 

BEL/ Tremelo 

GER/ Rehau 

GER/ Leiwen 

SUI/ Bonstetten 

AUT/ Egg 

LAT/ Ogre 

GER/ Landsberg 

GER/ Frankenberg

GER/ Neustrelitz 

GER/ Derschen 

SVK/ Turzovka 

FRA/ Riespach 

GER/ Kempten 

GER/ Füssen 

GER/ Nürnberg 

GER/ Teisnach 

GER/ Starzach 

Trademark 
Yamaha 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

Suzuki 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Suzuki 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Entrant / Team  
Team Specialmontering 

Thermotec Racing KTM Team by Mefo Sp

DIGA-Procross Husqvarna 

DIGA-Procross Husqvarna 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

DW-Racing 

CLASSIC Oil / SHR Motorsports 

WZ-Racing 

MSC Imbach MX Racing Team 

Sturm Racing Team 

Sturm Racing Team 

ADAC NDS/SA e.V. / KTM Theiner 

Kiedrowski Racing 

Becker Racing 

KTM Bauerschmidt 

Yamaha epelák Racing Team 

KMP-Honda-Racing 

KMP-Honda-Racing 

Castrol Power 1 Suzuki Moto Base 

Mitterbäck Bridgestone Racing Team 

Raths Motorsports 

Lutz Motorsport 

JJ RACERS 

ADAC Sachsen e.V. 

A-TEAM Neustrelitz 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

BIHR Motorex / KTM Kuttler 

Mefo Sport Racingteam 

Team Motorrad Waldmann 

1.AMC-Zirndorf e.V. im ADAC 

Mefo Sport Racing Team 

Laps 
10 
9 
8 
9 

10 
10 
9 
7 
9 

10 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
9 
9 
8 
9 
8 
9 

10 
8 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
9 
8 
7 
9 
8 
9 
8 

Best Tm 
1:42.583 
1:43.667 
1:43.676 
1:44.023 
1:44.487 
1:44.593 
1:44.666 
1:44.998 
1:45.052 
1:45.400 
1:45.551 
1:45.683 
1:46.154 
1:46.349 
1:46.568 
1:46.823 
1:47.169 
1:47.491 
1:47.920 
1:47.984 
1:48.086 
1:48.204 
1:48.678 
1:49.228 
1:49.488 
1:49.671 
1:49.771 
1:50.130 
1:51.302 
1:51.465 
1:51.495 
1:51.721 
1:53.317 
1:54.771 
1:55.338 
1:55.389 
1:55.782 
2:00.573 

Diff 

1.084 
1.093 
1.440 
1.904 
2.010 
2.083 
2.415 
2.469 
2.817 
2.968 
3.100 
3.571 
3.766 
3.985 
4.240 
4.586 
4.908 
5.337 
5.401 
5.503 
5.621 
6.095 
6.645 
6.905 
7.088 
7.188 
7.547 
8.719 
8.882 
8.912 
9.138 

10.734 
12.188 
12.755 
12.806 
13.199 
17.990 

In Lap 
10 
6 
7 
7 
9 

10 
7 
6 
7 
5 
7 
9 
6 
6 
8 
7 
9 
6 
9 
8 
9 
9 
6 
9 
8 
8 
6 
7 
7 
7 
5 
6 
7 
7 
6 
7 
6 
5 

km/h 
56,150 
55,563 
55,558 
55,372 
55,126 
55,071 
55,032 
54,858 
54,830 
54,649 
54,571 
54,503 
54,261 
54,161 
54,050 
53,921 
53,747 
53,586 
53,373 
53,341 
53,291 
53,233 
53,001 
52,734 
52,609 
52,521 
52,473 
52,302 
51,751 
51,675 
51,662 
51,557 
50,831 
50,187 
49,940 
49,918 
49,749 
47,772 
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ADAC MX Masters Möggers 
Klasse 2 Youngster Cup 

Practice even numbers 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 10:01:38 

Möggers 1,600 Km 

01.06.2019 10:00 

Timekeeping S.Kirchhof:                                         Clerk of the course Stephan Saring:

DMSB Steward Marcel Dornhöfer:                                  
Race Director Olaf Noack:        


